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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 990 990 990 990 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 90 96 - - - -

PG-Integrated 60 60 60 60 0 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

2790 1444 4234 4152 31 51 2542 1584 463 460 49 3154

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

69 80 149 148 0 1 64 69 4 17 0 112

PG-Integrated 116 120 236 236 0 0 138 82 31 7 2 180

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 36

Part Time 87

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 2 2 3

Part Time 14 11 10

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 20 13 24

No. of Patents Granted 16 21 4



Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 41 45 52

Total no. of Funding Agencies 32 38 47

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 49452955 29563254 29535678

Amount Received in Words Four Crores Ninety Four Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand Nine
Hundred and Fifty Five

Two Crores Ninety Five Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Two
Hundred and Fifty Four

Two Crores Ninety Five Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand Six
Hundred and Seventy Eight

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 18 22 20

Total no. of Client Organizations 24 29 15

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 23318516 11694376 11451242

Amount Received in Words Two Crores Thirty Three Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Five
Hundred and Sixteen

One Crore Sixteen Lakhs Ninety Four Thousand Three
Hundred and Seventy Six

One Crore Fourteen Lakhs Fifty One Thousand Two Hundred
and Forty Two

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Energy Generated & Consumed

Electricity Questionnaire

1. Practices to avoid misuse of electricity: No

2. LED Replacement Percentage: 80

3. BLDC Fan Replacement Percentage: 80

4. Defined norms for cooling/heating: Yes

5. Renewable electricity procurement: Yes

6. Additional energy reduction activity: Yes

Activity Details: Conducting Energy Audits regularly to minimize energy consumption

Academic Year Total Electricity Consumed (kWh) Total Renewable Energy Installed (kWp) Total Renewable Energy Generated (kWh) Total Built-up Area (Sq. ft.)

2024-25 1601981.000 388.000 332637.000 111000.000

2023-24 1155887.000 380.000 391709.000 111000.000

2022-23 1295013.000 388.000 350600.000 111000.000



Water Management

Water Questionnaire

1. Water conservation practices: Yes

2. Rainwater harvesting system: Yes

3. Wastewater treatment system: 80

4. Water audit conducted: Yes

5. Low-flow fixtures installed: Yes

Academic Year Total Pump Power (HP) RWH Connected Area (Sq.ft.) Wastewater Treated (%) Total Taps Low-Flow Taps Total Rooftop Area (Sq.ft.)

2024-25 7.000 292089.000 99.000 248 229 292089.000

2023-24 7.000 261110.000 89.900 242 230 261110.000

2022-23 7.000 261110.000 89.900 240 220 261110.000

Waste Management

Waste Management Questionnaire

1. Does your institute have a waste segregation system? Yes

2. Does the institute practice composting? Yes

3. Are hazardous wastes handled properly? Yes

4. Does the institute have an e-waste management system? No

5. Are there initiatives for reducing single-use plastics? Yes

6. Any additional waste reduction activities? Yes

Financial Year Total Solid Waste (Tons) Horticulture Waste (Tons) Dry Waste (Tons) Wet Waste (Tons) Dry Waste Recycled (Tons) Bio/Food Waste Processed
(Tons)

Electronic Waste (Kg)

2024-25 71.00 1.00 40.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 2,336.00

2023-24 45.00 0.00 30.00 15.00 0.00 29.00 2,047.00

2022-23 44.00 0.00 30.00 14.00 0.00 28.00 1,410.00

Green Coverage

Green Coverage Questionnaire

1. Total land area of the campus: Yes

2. Total green area in the campus: Yes

3. Number of trees planted in the campus: Yes

4. Initiatives for improving green coverage (e.g., saplings planted, gardens, rooftop gardens): Yes

Financial Year Total Land Area (Acres) Green Area (Acres) Number of Trees Number of Saplings Planted

2024-25 43.000 12.000 1200 175



2023-24 43.000 12.000 1132 2340

2022-23 43.000 12.000 1076 150

Health & Well-Being

Health & Well-being Questionnaire

1. Availability of pedestrian-friendly areas on campus: Yes

2. Sports facilities and areas accessible to students and staff: Yes

3. Total campus area dedicated to health and wellness activities: Yes

4. Number of students participating in yoga or fitness programs: Yes

5. Additional initiatives promoting health and well-being: Yes

Financial Year Pedestrian Area (Acres) Sports Area (Acres) Total Campus Area (Acres) Yoga (Twice per Week) Yoga (Weekly)

2024-25 3.000 7.000 43.000 728 999

2023-24 3.000 7.000 43.000 848 999

2022-23 3.000 7.000 43.000 1220 999

Sustainable Communities and Partnership

Community Questionnaire

1. Initiatives undertaken by the institute for community engagement: Yes

2. Programs promoting student participation in social initiatives: Yes

3. Measures taken to involve students in planting, cleanliness, and sustainability activities: Yes

4. Partnerships with local communities or NGOs: Yes

5. Events organized for community welfare: Yes

6. Any other community support activities undertaken by the institute: Yes

Financial Year Active Initiatives Students - Tree Plantation Students - Other Activities Students - Outside Campus Events Organized

2024-25 1 125 3978 870 27

2023-24 1 209 5454 1389 28

2022-23 1 38 2606 265 26

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  Gopalakrishnan Rathi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 231 Yes 16-07-2012 -- Regular

2  Preethi Harris Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 25-07-2001 -- Regular

3  Soosai Michael Prince
Sahaya Brighty

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 218 No 17-06-2009 01-12-2025 Regular

4 Adlina Maria M Other Female M.A 18 Yes 10-12-2025 -- Regular



5 Appachiappan
Mahalakshmi

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 216 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

6 Ayyakkannu Vadivel Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 189 Yes 06-06-2013 -- Regular

7 Bharathiyar
Mohankumar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 08-06-2011 29-05-2023 Regular

8 Chandran Bindusha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 01-07-2009 12-01-2022 Regular

9 Chandrasekaran
Padmavathy

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 295 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

10 D DEVIPRIYA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 28 Yes 02-06-2025 -- Regular

11 Devaraju Devasena Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 04-07-2007 -- Regular

12 Dr A
SOUNDARRAJAN

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 384 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Regular

13 Dr G Ranjitham Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 04-12-2025 -- Regular

14 Dr P Vishnu Vardhan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

15 Dr V Saveetha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 205 Yes 02-06-2025 -- Regular

16 GOMATHI SANKARI V Assistant Professor Female M.E. 13 Yes 05-12-2024 -- Regular

17 Hamithra Jothi D Assistant Professor Female M.E. 43 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

18 Irudayaraj Mettilda
Mary

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 14-07-2008 24-05-2024 Regular

19 Jayaraman Yoganandh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

20 Jeyapaul Angel Ida
Chellam

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 22-06-2009 -- Regular

21 KANDASAMY
VIJAYAKUMAR

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 86 Yes 14-12-2022 -- Regular

22 Karunakaran Deepa Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 01-06-2002 -- Regular

23 KISHORE KUMAR A Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 24-11-2021 -- Regular

24 L MANOJKANNAN Other Male Ph.D 8 Yes 27-05-2025 -- Regular

25 M KARTHIK Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 01-06-2017 28-06-2024 Regular

26 Marimuthu
Kasiselvanathan

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 07-07-2010 -- Regular

27 MATHAPPAN
NIVAASHINI

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 19-01-2023 15-12-2023 Regular

28 Mr M Ayyappadas Other Male B.E 133 No 10-02-2024 30-05-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

29 MURUGESAN
DHIVYASHREE

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 114 Yes 14-06-2023 -- Regular

30 MYLSWAMY
SARANYA

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 96 Yes 06-03-2023 -- Regular

31 Nanadhagopal Srimath Professor Male Ph.D 309 Yes 28-06-2002 -- Regular

32 NAUSATHBANU M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 16 Yes 23-08-2024 -- Regular



33 PALANICHAMY
BALAJI

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 175 Yes 20-02-2023 -- Regular

34 Pannerselvam
Venkatesh

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 03-06-2016 02-09-2023 Regular

35 Pichumani Moorthi Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 25-10-2012 -- Regular

36 PRADEEP
RAMAKRISHNAN

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 09-07-2022 28-02-2023 Regular

37 Priyadharshini M Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 47 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

38 Radhakrishnan
Anuradha

Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 11-06-2009 -- Regular

39 Rajasekar T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 174 Yes 07-01-2021 -- Regular

40 Ramani Rajagopalan
Rubia Gandhi

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 122 Yes 11-08-2015 -- Regular

41 Ramasamy
Shanmugasundharam

Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 01-06-2004 -- Regular

42 RANJITHA S Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 16-11-2020 31-05-2023 Regular

43 S SATHYA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 6 Yes 16-06-2025 -- Regular

44 Sankar Jansi Rani Assistant Professor Female M.E. 161 Yes 31-12-2012 -- Regular

45 SELLADURAI M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 177 Yes 02-02-2026 -- Regular

46 SHANTHINI M Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 01-06-2023 30-05-2024 Regular

47 Sivanandam Kaushik Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 01-06-2017 15-07-2022 Regular

48 SRIDHAR
BALAKRISHNAN

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 15-06-2022 -- Regular

49 Subramaniam Ravi Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 10-06-2013 28-06-2024 Regular

50 Suriya Narayanan
Harihara Gopalan

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 09-06-2008 -- Regular

51 Thangavelu Guhan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 01-08-2007 29-07-2022 Regular

52 VAISHNAVI
SADAGOPAL

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 07-12-2020 29-05-2023 Regular

53 VENKATESH KUMAR
SELVARAJ

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 31-05-2019 11-04-2023 Regular

54 VIGNESHWARAN S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 127 Yes 11-07-2022 -- Regular

55 VINOTHINI K Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 07-03-2022 09-12-2022 Regular

56 Ms R Deeksha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 35 Yes 04-12-2025 -- Regular

57 MYLSAMY
KOWSALYA

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 127 Yes 19-01-2023 -- Regular

58 Nagarajan Sathish
Kumar

Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 02-12-1998 -- Regular

59 Natarajan
Sureshkumar

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 289 Yes 03-11-2005 -- Regular

60 P Raja Rajeswari
Chandni

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 48 No 18-07-2023 30-05-2025 Regular



61 Palaniyapan
Mathiyalagan

Professor Male Ph.D 244 Yes 20-05-2013 -- Regular

62 Periasamy Vimal Associate Professor Male Ph.D 258 Yes 16-10-2006 -- Regular

63 Prabhu R Other Male M. Phil 266 Yes 05-02-2010 -- Regular

64 PRIYA L Associate Professor Female Ph.D No 19-07-2021 30-04-2024 Regular

65 R SARAVANAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 05-06-2025 -- Regular

66 RAJARAM KIRUBA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 93 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

67 Ramamurthy V Professor Male Ph.D No 21-09-2020 05-09-2023 Regular

68 Ramasamy Pavithra Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 31-07-2017 30-04-2024 Regular

69 Rangaswamy Ranga
Raj

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 149 No 03-06-2013 21-01-2025 Regular

70 S KANCHANA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 223 Yes 29-05-2019 -- Regular

71 Sampath Vishnu Durai Assistant Professor Male M.E. 122 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

72 Sashidharan
Balasundaram

Other Male MBA 156 No 29-08-2024 29-08-2025 Visiting

73 Shangkavi Govindaraj Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 07-12-2020 05-07-2022 Regular

74 SINDHU K Assistant Professor Female M.E. 14 Yes 13-05-2024 -- Regular

75 SOMASUNDARAM
DAVID THANASINGH
ANITHA SELVASOFIA

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 No 25-06-2018 07-07-2025 Regular

76 Subramaniam
Mariappan
Balaganesan

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 20-09-2010 31-05-2024 Regular

77 Sundarasamy Ranjith
kumar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 01-12-2017 29-07-2022 Regular

78 Thangaraj Thenmozhi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 41 Yes 11-07-2022 -- Regular

79 V THARANIDHARAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Regular

80 Velusamy Parthiban Assistant Professor Male M.E. 124 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

81 VICHITRA SIVAJI Professor Female Ph.D 49 Yes 19-07-2021 -- Regular

82 Vilvanathan Karpagam Professor Female Ph.D 359 Yes 15-07-1998 -- Regular

83 Yuvaraj Dharshan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 03-06-2011 -- Regular

84  Gunasekaran
Narendran

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 128 Yes 15-12-2014 -- Regular

85  Rajarathinam
Vijayakumar

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 218 Yes 20-08-2007 -- Regular

86  Soundararajan
Jayanthy

Professor Female Ph.D 330 Yes 01-07-1998 -- Regular

87 Alamelu Alias Rajasree Assistant Professor Female M.E. 49 Yes 22-07-2021 -- Regular

88 Appasamy Sagayarani Assistant Professor Female MBA 216 Yes 17-09-2010 -- Regular



89 Balaganapathy
Arumughavallal
Saravanan

Professor Male Ph.D No 06-05-2013 31-05-2023 Regular

90 Blessy Doe M Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 32 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

91 Chandran Dinesh Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 02-09-2011 -- Regular

92 CHANDRU S M Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 14-03-2022 31-07-2022 Regular

93 D NANEE Assistant Professor Male MBA 96 Yes 02-01-2026 -- Regular

94 Dhandapani
Ramakrishnan

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 160 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

95 Dr B KANIMOZHI Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 53 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

96 Dr Krishnamurthy
Savitha

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 213 Yes 05-01-2011 -- Regular

97 Dr Palanisamy
Suganya

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 217 Yes 17-06-2009 -- Regular

98 DURAISWAMY
NARMATHA

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 212 Yes 12-06-2009 -- Regular

99 Gopalakrishnan N Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular

100 HARI PRAKASH R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 13 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

101 Ishwarya A Assistant Professor Female M.E. 13 Yes 02-07-2024 -- Regular

102 Jayashree J Assistant Professor Female M.E. 168 Yes 11-04-2022 -- Regular

103 JOHNY ROBIN Assistant Professor Male M.E. 110 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

104 Kandhaswamy
Karthikeyan

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 08-12-2008 30-06-2023 Regular

105 Karunakaran
Uthayarani

Professor Female Ph.D 410 Yes 25-10-1994 -- Regular

106 Krishnakumar S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 72 No 02-06-2023 31-12-2025 Regular

107 Lakshmipathy Dhiviya
Lakshmi

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 209 Yes 15-07-2009 -- Regular

108 MAGESH S Other Male B.E 118 Yes 30-09-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

109 MARIMUTHU
SHANTHINI

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 96 Yes 17-08-2022 -- Regular

110 Mohan
Nagarajapandian

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 01-02-2012 -- Regular

111 Mr R SARAVANA
KUMAR

Other Male M.E. 420 Yes 01-07-2025 -- Adhoc / Contractual

112  Athiyannan Arunraja Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 03-06-2013 31-05-2023 Regular

113  Mothilal Nehru Sri
Geetha

Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 16-06-2015 29-07-2022 Regular

114  Selvan Ezhilin Freeda Assistant Professor Female M.E. 182 Yes 14-06-2010 -- Regular

115 ABINAYA P Assistant Professor Female MBA No 30-01-2024 31-12-2024 Regular

116 ANGAMUTHU
MURUGARAJAN

Professor Male Ph.D 318 Yes 27-11-2000 -- Regular



117 Arumugam Sekar Professor Male Ph.D 347 No 14-07-1999 30-05-2025 Regular

118 Balu Kamal Assistant Professor Male M.E. 124 Yes 11-06-2015 -- Regular

119 Bujjingappan
Rajammal Sathish
Kumar

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 04-07-2005 -- Regular

120 Chandrasekar
Narendhar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 28-09-2012 10-08-2022 Regular

121 Coimbatore Shelvaraju
Manikandababu

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 286 Yes 02-06-2010 -- Regular

122 DEEPTHI A Other Female B.E 14 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

123 DORAISWAMY
INDHUMATHY

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 205 Yes 09-07-2009 -- Regular

124 Dr D MANJULA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 19-07-2021 31-07-2023 Regular

125 Dr N INDUMATHI Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 53 Yes 19-07-2021 -- Regular

126 DR SURESH
RAJAPPA

Other Male Ph.D 14 Yes 29-08-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

127 Gangadharan Lavanya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 160 Yes 07-06-2012 -- Regular

128 H Sowmya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 60 Yes 15-12-2025 -- Regular

129 ILANGOVAN
ARAVINDAGURU

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 85 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular

130 Jayachandran Sheeja Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 237 Yes 24-08-2007 -- Regular

131 JEEVANANTHAM S Other Male M.E. 37 Yes 19-12-2025 -- Adhoc / Contractual

132 K SUDHA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 56 Yes 28-07-2025 -- Regular

133 KARTHIKAMANI
RAMAMOORTHY

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 17-06-2022 -- Regular

134 KAVITHA C Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 32 Yes 05-12-2022 -- Regular

135 KUPPUSAMY
RANJEETHA PRIYA

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 99 Yes 21-02-2022 -- Regular

136 Logaprakash M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 149 Yes 17-02-2021 -- Regular

137 Manoj N Assistant Professor Male M.E. 37 Yes 02-07-2024 -- Regular

138 Mathaiyan Mahendran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 24-11-2011 30-06-2023 Regular

139 MONISHA D Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 07-07-2022 16-12-2022 Regular

140 Mrs K Chamundeswari Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 82 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

141 Murugesan
Priyadharsini

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 23-06-2008 24-05-2024 Regular

142 Nachappan Senthil
Kannan

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 273 No 07-06-2010 31-12-2025 Regular

143 NANDHAKUMAR
VIGNESWAR

Assistant Professor Male M. Phil No 19-03-2014 13-04-2023 Regular

144 Nishanthi H Assistant Professor Female M.E. 42 Yes 24-01-2024 -- Regular



145 Palanisamy
Chandramohan

Professor Male Ph.D 365 Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular

146 Pannimayam
Sebastian Vindro Jude

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 255 Yes 03-07-2006 -- Regular

147 Pitchai Sugantha
Priyadharshini

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 180 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

148 PRASHANTHINI K Assistant Professor Female M.E. 120 Yes 19-09-2023 -- Regular

149 R K RAGAVAPRIYA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 196 Yes 17-06-2009 -- Regular

150 Radhakrishnan Ramya Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 21-11-2011 06-03-2023 Regular

151 Raju Mary Metilda Professor Female Ph.D 321 Yes 07-06-2012 -- Regular

152 Ramasamy
Kesavasamy

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 408 No 19-07-1996 30-05-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

153 Ramasamy Sudhakar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 211 Yes 01-12-2009 -- Regular

154 RASHEEDHA  A Assistant Professor Female M.E. 129 Yes 05-05-2023 -- Regular

155 S SOWMIYA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 04-01-2021 -- Regular

156 SANTHOSHKUMAR
RAJENDRAN

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 15-06-2022 -- Regular

157 SELVA PRIYA A Assistant Professor Female M.E. 14 Yes 13-05-2024 -- Regular

158 Shanthini S Assistant Professor Female MBA No 07-08-2023 30-11-2024 Regular

159 Sivaprakasam
Krishnaprabha

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 318 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

160 Srinivasan  Saranya Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 02-06-2014 31-05-2024 Regular

161 Subramanian Lakshmi
Narayanan

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 263 Yes 08-09-2011 -- Regular

162 SUSILA NAGARAJAN Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 02-06-2025 -- Regular

163 Thiagarajan
Velmurugan

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 251 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

164 Varsha S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 22 No 05-06-2024 15-10-2025 Regular

165 Venkutuswamy
Radhika

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 232 Yes 19-01-2009 -- Regular

166 Vijay Anbazhagan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 73 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular

167 VISHNUPRASATH
ALAGIRISWAMY

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 07-12-2020 25-11-2023 Regular

168 Muthuraman Ramaiiah
Krishnappa

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 350 Yes 04-09-2000 -- Regular

169 Nagarajan Ezhilarasi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 06-10-2010 -- Regular

170 Natarajan
Mohanapriya

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 217 No 27-08-2007 13-02-2026 Regular

171 NITHYANANTHAN
NANDHINE SHREE

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 31 Yes 16-02-2023 -- Regular

172 Palanisamy
Saravanakumar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 01-06-2015 30-06-2023 Regular



173 Peniel Winifred Raj A Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 37 Yes 02-06-2022 -- Regular

174 PRABAKARAN
MONISHA

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 29 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

175 PRINCY M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 71 Yes 19-09-2023 -- Regular

176 R S KARTHIKA
SHIVAANI

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 5 Yes 04-08-2025 -- Regular

177 RAJALAKSHMI S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 108 Yes 02-12-2020 -- Regular

178 Ramalingam Kasthuri Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 245 Yes 24-08-2007 -- Regular

179 Ramasamy
Mohankumar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 204 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

180 Rangasamy
Velmurugan

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 148 Yes 19-06-2015 -- Regular

181 S HEMA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 227 Yes 29-05-2019 -- Regular

182 SAJNA A Other Female B.E 86 No 10-06-2024 04-07-2025 Regular

183 SARVESWARAN S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 129 Yes 11-12-2019 -- Regular

184 Selvaraj Sathish Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 06-12-2010 -- Regular

185 Shriram K V Other Male Ph.D 216 Yes 06-10-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

186 SOLAIMALAI GEETHA
DEVASENA

Professor Female Ph.D 335 Yes 16-10-1997 -- Regular

187 Subbansamuel
Sugantha Mallika

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 190 Yes 25-07-2011 -- Regular

188 Sundaram Rangeetha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 214 Yes 01-12-2011 -- Regular

189 Thangaraj Ashokkumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 121 Yes 26-06-2015 -- Regular

190 V K ARTHI Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 18-02-2019 -- Regular

191 Velmurugan M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 13 Yes 14-06-2024 -- Regular

192 VENUGOPALAN
KIRUTHIKA

Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 29-05-2019 06-07-2022 Regular

193 Vijaykumar S Other Male MCA No 01-12-2022 05-04-2023 Regular

194 Yogesh G Other Male MCA 28 Yes 10-12-2025 -- Regular

195  Bathirappan
Kalaimathi

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 145 Yes 29-05-2019 -- Regular

196  Muthusamy
Kalaiarasu

Professor Male Ph.D 309 Yes 28-08-2000 -- Regular

197  Shanmugasundaram
Rajkumar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 01-06-2015 29-09-2022 Regular

198 ABISHA MARTIN Other Female M.A No 01-03-2022 02-09-2023 Regular

199 Anupriya V Assistant Professor Female M.E. 48 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Regular

200 Asaithambi Dinesh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 No 01-06-2017 29-08-2025 Regular

201 Bathirappan Senthil
Kumar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 192 Yes 02-11-2015 -- Regular



202 Chandragandhi
Bhagyanathan

Professor Male Ph.D 255 Yes 08-12-2008 -- Regular

203 CHANDRASEKARAN
MATHAN

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 156 Yes 10-06-2022 -- Regular

204 Coimbatore
Subramanian
Ravichandran

Professor Male Ph.D No 02-05-2012 12-06-2024 Regular

205 Devaraj Sudha Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 114 Yes 01-04-2016 -- Regular

206 Dr A Mahalakshmi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 25 Yes 11-06-2025 -- Regular

207 DR G LENIN KUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 25-02-2025 -- Regular

208 Dr P Devendran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 184 Yes 05-01-2026 -- Regular

209 Dr T Manojpraphakar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 49 Yes 11-06-2025 -- Regular

210 GNANALINGAM
PRIYANKA

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 84 Yes 11-11-2022 -- Regular

211 HALIAH VIDHYA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 Yes 01-12-2016 -- Regular

212 INDUSOODAN I Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 29-05-2019 31-05-2024 Regular

213 Jayakumar
Selvakumar

Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 09-06-2008 -- Regular

214 Jeevaraj Joshua Roy Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 02-07-2010 31-01-2024 Regular

215 Kaliappan
Balamurugan

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 230 Yes 24-07-2006 -- Regular

216 Karthikeyan S Other Male M. Phil No 16-11-1994 30-06-2022 Regular

217 Kayalvizhi Subramani Assistant Professor Female M.E. 72 Yes 07-12-2020 -- Regular

218 Kurunthachalam
Dhanashree

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 96 Yes 19-07-2021 -- Regular

219 M DIVYA Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 31 Yes 09-06-2025 -- Regular

220 Mari Ramesh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 17-06-2009 -- Regular

221 Mathan
Sounthararajan
Balasanthosh

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 203 Yes 24-12-2008 -- Regular

222 Mr Boopathi Sakthivel Other Male B.E 121 Yes 04-12-2025 -- Adhoc / Contractual

223 MUNIYAPPAN
SELVAGANESH

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 80 Yes 21-01-2019 -- Regular

224 Mylswamy
Jagadeeswari

Professor Female Ph.D 380 Yes 03-02-1999 -- Regular

225 Nagarajan
Thirukkuralkani

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 01-06-2017 31-05-2024 Regular

226 Natesan Prabhu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 17-06-2009 24-05-2024 Regular

227 PALANI VEERAMANI Assistant Professor Male M.E. 73 Yes 24-06-2022 -- Regular

228 Pandeeswari Rajendr Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

229 Pichandi Perumal Professor Male Ph.D 329 Yes 11-05-1999 -- Regular



230 PRADEEP
EASWARAN

Other Male B.E 88 No 28-03-2023 31-05-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

231 Priyadharshini J M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 10-08-2022 -- Regular

232 Radha Krishnan Jaya
kumar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 08-06-2015 31-12-2024 Regular

233 Rajaratnam Kingsy
Grace

Professor Female Ph.D 278 Yes 01-06-2005 -- Regular

234 RAMAN RAGHU Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular

235 Ramasamy Santhi Associate Professor Female Ph.D 297 Yes 02-06-2000 -- Regular

236 Rangaswamy Raveen Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 19-03-2014 -- Regular

237 S Praseetha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 91 Yes 08-08-2025 -- Regular

238 Samynathan Allirani Professor Female Ph.D 349 Yes 15-11-2006 -- Regular

239 SATHIESH KUMAR S Associate Professor Male Ph.D 152 Yes 09-07-2025 -- Regular

240 Shanmugam Sharmila
Devi

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 12-09-2011 31-05-2023 Regular

241 Sivakumar
Ramakrishnan

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 08-06-2011 -- Regular

242 Sona K Assistant Professor Female M.E. 107 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

243 Subramaniam
Omprakasam

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 18-07-2012 -- Regular

244 suresh joghee Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 130 Yes 18-01-2019 -- Regular

245 Thangavel
Ramalingam Sathish
Kumar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 18-01-2013 -- Regular

246 V Vivekitha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 72 No 30-08-2023 30-05-2025 Regular

247 Venkatasalam
Rukkumani

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 03-11-2005 -- Regular

248 VIDHYA
SHANMUGAM

Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 20-06-2022 05-10-2023 Regular

249 VIMALA DEVI K Other Female Ph.D 156 Yes 22-06-2012 -- Regular

250  Appadurai Grace
Selvarani

Professor Female Ph.D 278 Yes 03-06-2002 -- Regular

251  Karuppannan
Ramsami Prabha

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 218 Yes 02-06-2010 -- Regular

252  Sadasivam Suresh
Kumar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 207 Yes 02-07-2008 -- Regular

253 A Leggins Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 74 Yes 06-05-2022 -- Regular

254 Amuthasurabi M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 45 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Regular

255 ARJUNARAJAN SIVA
SAKTHI

Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 29-05-2019 30-06-2022 Regular

256 Balan Pranesh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 30-07-2014 -- Regular



257 BOSE JASMINE
PRIYADHARSHINI

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 107 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Regular

258 Chandran Ranjeeth
Kumar

Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 02-06-2010 30-04-2024 Regular

259 Chinnasamy Kathirvel Professor Male Ph.D No 02-06-2004 02-05-2023 Regular

260 Deepa B Prabhu Associate Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes 13-11-2019 -- Regular

261 DHEERTHI N Assistant Professor Female M.E. 131 Yes 19-07-2021 -- Regular

262 Dr Bella Bellie
Sharmila

Professor Female Ph.D 277 Yes 31-08-2007 -- Regular

263 Dr M KOKILAMANI Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 103 Yes 25-09-2023 -- Regular

264 Dr Sakthivel Aruchamy Professor Male Ph.D 339 Yes 11-06-2025 -- Regular

265 Eswaran Sarojini Professor Female Ph.D 307 Yes 07-07-2000 -- Regular

266 Govindasamy Gopu Professor Male Ph.D 349 Yes 11-06-1997 -- Regular

267 HARIGANESH
SRINIVASAN

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 38 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Regular

268 Jaganathan Anitha Professor Female Ph.D 282 Yes 01-06-2002 -- Regular

269 Jebamani David
Rathnaraj

Professor Male Ph.D No 09-08-2010 06-08-2024 Regular

270 K Roobini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 14 No 20-05-2024 28-11-2025 Regular

271 KANMANI S Assistant Professor Female M.E. 13 Yes 18-07-2024 -- Regular

272 Kathalingam
Sebastirani

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 318 Yes 04-06-2008 -- Regular

273 Krishnasamy
Rajendran Sarumathi

Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 10-04-2018 29-07-2022 Regular

274 Lingaraj Ragunath Professor Male Ph.D 361 No 06-09-1995 30-05-2025 Regular

275 Manikam
Shanmugasundaram
Suresh Kumar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 01-12-2009 -- Regular

276 Marudavelu Senthamil
Selvi

Professor Female Ph.D 428 No 02-05-2003 30-11-2025 Regular

277 MOHANASUNDARAM
HAMSALATHA

Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 104 Yes 01-12-2016 -- Regular

278 MR SIVA
KARTHIKEYAN
KRISHNAN

Other Male MBA 286 No 22-09-2023 30-05-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

279 Muthukumaravel Chitra Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 217 Yes 18-08-2008 -- Regular

280 Nachimuthu
Rangaswamy Karthik

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 06-06-2011 -- Regular

281 NARAYANAPILLAI
ALAGUSUNDARI

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 123 Yes 03-05-2023 -- Regular

282 NITHYA N Assistant Professor Female M.E. 1 Yes 18-08-2025 -- Regular

283 Palanisamy
Karuppuswamy

Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 18-06-1997 -- Regular



284 PAPPANNAN
JAYAPRAKASH

Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 230 Yes 04-08-2008 -- Regular

285 Ponnusamy Vasanthi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 275 Yes 24-08-2007 -- Regular

286 Preethi M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 52 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

287 R MALATHI Assistant Professor Female M.E. 168 Yes 16-07-2025 -- Regular

288 Rajaiya  Rajeshkumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 12-06-2009 -- Regular

289 RAKKIPALAYAM
SAMPATH RAMYA

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 146 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

290 Ramasamy
Krishnakumar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 24-01-2011 -- Regular

291 RAMPRIYA R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 30 Yes 09-02-2023 -- Regular

292 Rengarajan
Vasanthapriya

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 217 Yes 18-08-2008 -- Regular

293 S Sree Sanjanaa Bose Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 11-03-2022 04-06-2024 Regular

294 Saranya R Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 127 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Regular

295 Selvam Bhaggiaraj Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 19-06-2009 -- Regular

296 SHILPA JOY Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 16-06-2025 -- Regular

297 SIVARAJ S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 89 Yes 22-02-2024 -- Regular

298 Srinivasan Anand Other Male MBA 307 Yes 14-07-2025 -- Adhoc / Contractual

299 Subramanian
Padmapriya

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 04-01-2016 28-10-2023 Regular

300 Swamynathan
Ranganayaki

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 256 Yes 24-08-2007 -- Regular

301 Thilakar Anitha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 158 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

302 Veeraswamy
Amarnath

Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 01-12-2015 28-06-2024 Regular

303 VENUGOPAL GOPU Assistant Professor Male M.E. 225 Yes 09-07-2007 -- Regular

304 Vijayakumar Siva Assistant Professor Male M.E. 121 Yes 22-06-2015 -- Regular

305 VIVEK KUMAR Other Male B.E 169 No 16-06-2014 29-11-2025 Regular

306  JOGHEE GANESH Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 280 Yes 03-06-2008 -- Regular

307  Ramasamy Chandru Assistant Professor Male M.E. 184 Yes 21-01-2011 -- Regular

308 A KAYALVIZHI Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 104 Yes 02-06-2025 -- Regular

309 Ambrose Grace
Antony Rose

Assistant Professor Male MBA No 01-07-2011 31-07-2023 Regular

310 ARCHANA
KUMARAVEL

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 61 No 07-12-2020 30-05-2025 Regular

311 Balakrishnan
Mathivanan

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 368 Yes 15-12-1999 -- Regular

312 Boothalingampillai
Nataraj

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 01-02-2006 -- Regular



313 Chandran Praveen
Kumar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 166 Yes 22-12-2011 -- Regular

314 Chelladurai Joanna
Pauline

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 12-10-2011 -- Regular

315 D VIVEK Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 04-08-2025 -- Regular

316 DHARMA
VITHURAANJAN

Other Male B.E 90 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

317 Dr Balachander K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 05-06-2025 -- Regular

318 Dr M Jeevitha Priya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 52 No 30-08-2023 14-07-2025 Regular

319 Dr Ramachandhran
Brindha

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 04-09-2006 -- Regular

320 Elango Shanthini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 300 Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular

321 GOVINDARAJ
ANUSHA

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 42 Yes 13-06-2022 -- Regular

322 Haridas Mangalam Professor Female Ph.D 439 Yes 16-08-2021 -- Regular

323 Ismankhan Y M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 24 Yes 05-06-2024 -- Regular

324 Jeba prathicka J Assistant Professor Female M.E. 17 Yes 26-02-2024 -- Regular

325 Judeson Antony
Kovilpillai

Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 01-06-2017 19-07-2023 Regular

326 Kanjimalai Umarani Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 201 No 17-12-2014 29-11-2025 Regular

327 Karuppanan
Srinivasan

Professor Male Ph.D 322 No 31-05-2004 22-11-2025 Regular

328 KRISHNAMOORTHY
SUKKIRAMATHI

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 225 Yes 12-06-2009 -- Regular

329 Linganna Maheswari
Naik

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 161 Yes 07-06-2012 -- Regular

330 Maharajan Abirami Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 225 Yes 07-06-2012 -- Regular

331 MARISEKAR
BALASUBRAMANIAN

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 121 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

332 MOHAN R Other Male MBA 129 Yes 01-03-2017 -- Regular

333 Mr Selvaraju
Muthusamy

Other Male M.Tech 244 Yes 06-09-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

334 MUTHULAKSHMI V Assistant Professor Female M.E. 27 Yes 12-07-2024 -- Regular

335 Nagaraj Saranya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 17-07-2009 -- Regular

336 NARAYANASAMY
GUNASEKAR

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 286 Yes 02-01-2017 -- Regular

337 Nithyanandan
Shanmugam

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 284 Yes 24-04-2006 -- Regular

338 PALANISAMY
PANNEERSELVAM
SRIDHAR

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 128 No 29-05-2019 30-05-2025 Regular

339 Parasuraman
Sivakumar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 131 Yes 03-11-2014 -- Regular



340 Ponnuswamy Kavitha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 216 Yes 16-06-2008 -- Regular

341 PREMKUMAR DIVYA
PRABHA

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 84 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

342 R NANDHINI Assistant Professor Female M.E. 6 Yes 16-06-2025 -- Regular

343 Rajalakshmi R Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 59 Yes 15-02-2021 -- Regular

344 Ramachandran
Alamelu

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 500 No 01-06-2012 31-05-2024 Regular

345 Ramasamy
Madhumathi

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 279 Yes 13-04-2005 -- Regular

346 RAMYA R Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 11-01-2021 31-05-2023 Regular

347 Rishabavarthani P Assistant Professor Female M.E. 25 No 10-06-2024 31-12-2025 Regular

348 SAHANAA SREE N Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 01-12-2021 13-05-2024 Regular

349 SARGUNAM
SIVARANJANI

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 01-09-2022 28-07-2024 Regular

350 SELVARAJ AARTHI Assistant Professor Female M.E. 31 No 19-01-2023 01-03-2024 Regular

351 SHOBANA K B Assistant Professor Female M.E. 37 No 20-01-2024 30-05-2025 Regular

352 Sivasamy Birundha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 132 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

353 Subbaiyan
Deivanayaki

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 347 Yes 24-08-2011 -- Regular

354 SUGANYA B Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 No 25-07-2022 30-05-2025 Regular

355 T Chitrakumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. No 01-10-2015 28-03-2024 Regular

356 Thirumoorthy Nithya
Shree

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 61 Yes 07-12-2020 -- Regular

357 Velappan Krishna
Kumar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 19-08-2011 -- Regular

358 Venugopal Srinivasan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 184 Yes 26-11-2010 -- Regular

359 Vijayakumar
Srividhyasakthi

Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 29-06-2015 15-05-2023 Regular

360 Yesu Arumaidhas
Adline Jancy

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 229 Yes 16-06-2011 -- Regular

361  Asokan
Shanmugapriya

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 135 Yes 11-06-2014 -- Regular

362  Mohan Karthigha Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 15-05-2014 31-10-2023 Regular

363  SANGEETHA P Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 22-08-2024 -- Regular

364 Abarna balachandran Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 29-05-2019 28-02-2023 Regular

365 ANANDAN REETHIKA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 64 Yes 05-05-2023 -- Regular

366 Arthi T S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 03-04-2023 10-09-2024 Regular

367 Balasubramanian
Mariappan

Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 159 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular



368 Bright Brailson
Mansingh

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

369 Chandran Sownthariya Assistant Professor Female M.E. 49 Yes 19-07-2021 -- Regular

370 Chowalloor Joseph
Thomas Renald

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 236 Yes 03-01-2008 -- Regular

371 DEEPA PALANISAMY Assistant Professor Female M.E. No 24-06-2022 14-03-2023 Regular

372 Divya Nataraj Assistant Professor Female M.E. 179 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Regular

373 Dr Chindamani
Meyyappan

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 27-06-2011 -- Regular

374 Dr Mahalingam Leena
Chandrika

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 27-08-2007 -- Regular

375 Dr Sundaram Sakthivel Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 18 Yes 18-09-2024 -- Regular

376 G VAISHNAVI Other Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) No 24-12-2021 12-01-2024 Regular

377 Gurumoorthy Ram
Sundar

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 159 Yes 29-05-2019 -- Regular

378 HEMALATHA G Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 170 Yes 19-07-2021 -- Regular

379 JAISHREE
MURUGESAN

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 168 Yes 09-07-2022 -- Regular

380 JEEVANANDHAM S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 178 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular

381 K SARANYA Assistant Professor Female M.E. 148 Yes 29-05-2019 -- Regular

382 Kanthasamy
Rajeshwaran

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 125 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

383 KATHIRESH
MAYILSAMY

Other Male B.E 23 No 03-07-2023 31-05-2024 Visiting

384 Kuppuraj Arun Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 21-08-2013 02-12-2023 Regular

385 LINGKASH K B Assistant Professor Male M.E. 15 Yes 04-10-2024 -- Regular

386 MANOJ KUMAR B R Assistant Professor Male MBA No 10-10-2022 15-12-2023 Regular

387 Masilamani Indira
Priyadharshini

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 99 No 22-07-2021 10-12-2025 Regular

388 MOHANRAJ
PARAMASIVAM

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 114 Yes 03-08-2022 -- Regular

389 Mr V Karthikeyan Other Male B.E 174 Yes 05-03-2025 -- Adhoc / Contractual


